
Coffee Cake Dating Guide - 2021

If today's date is:

Recommended 
numbers of Sugar 
Cakes/Grandpa 
Coffee 
Cakes/Devonshire 
Coffee Cakes to 
keep on shelf:

Then all product 
removed from the 
freezer will be 
date-coded with 
the following 
codes:

Any product in the 
sales area with the 
following date-
codes or earlier 
will be used for 
sampling or 
discarded:

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 288 281
Thursday, October 14, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 289 282

Friday, October 15, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 290 283
Saturday, October 16, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 291 284

Sunday, October 17, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 292 285
Monday, October 18, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 293 286
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 294 287

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 295 288
Thursday, October 21, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 296 289

Friday, October 22, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 297 290
Saturday, October 23, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 298 291

Sunday, October 24, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 299 292
Monday, October 25, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 300 293
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 301 294

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 302 295
Thursday, October 28, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 303 296

Friday, October 29, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 304 297
Saturday, October 30, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 305 298

Sunday, October 31, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 306 299
Monday, November 1, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 307 300

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 308 301
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 309 302

Thursday, November 4, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 310 303
Friday, November 5, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 311 304

Saturday, November 6, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 312 305
Sunday, November 7, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 313 306

Monday, November 8, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 314 307
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 315 308
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Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 316 309
Thursday, November 11, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 317 310

Friday, November 12, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 318 311
Saturday, November 13, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 319 312

Sunday, November 14, 2021 6 / 3 / 3 320 313
Monday, November 15, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 321 314
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 322 315

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 323 316
Thursday, November 18, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 324 317

Friday, November 19, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 325 318
Saturday, November 20, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 326 319

Sunday, November 21, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 327 320
Monday, November 22, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 328 321
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 24 / 6 / 6 329 322

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 24 / 6 / 6 330 323
Thursday, November 25, 2021 331 324

Friday, November 26, 2021 24 / 6 / 6 332 325
Saturday, November 27, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 333 326

Sunday, November 28, 2021 18 / 3 / 3 334 327
Monday, November 29, 2021 24 / 6 / 6 335 328
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 24 / 6 / 6 336 329

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 337 330
Thursday, December 2, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 338 331

Friday, December 3, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 339 332
Saturday, December 4, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 340 333

Sunday, December 5, 2021 18 / 3 / 3 341 334
Monday, December 6, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 342 335
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 343 336
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Wednesday, December 8, 2021 12 / 3 / 3 344 337
Thursday, December 9, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 345 338

Friday, December 10, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 346 339
Saturday, December 11, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 347 340

Sunday, December 12, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 348 341
Monday, December 13, 2021 48 / 12 / 12 349 342
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 48 / 12 / 12 350 343

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 36 / 6 / 6 351 344
Thursday, December 16, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 352 345

Friday, December 17, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 353 346
Saturday, December 18, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 354 347

Sunday, December 19, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 355 348
Monday, December 20, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 356 349
Tuesday, December 21, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 357 350

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 358 351
Thursday, December 23, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 359 352

Friday, December 24, 2021 60 / 12 / 12 360 353


